341 Meetings, Shelby Division
December 16, 2022
CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Barbara Stalzer Trustee Jimmy Summerlin
Join ZoomGov Meeting Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1610973485 https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

Ofm=40
)

10:00 AM 1:00 PM
19-40002  James Edwin Baker (pro se) 22-40138 Frank Guido, Jr. (Allen W. Wood )
Case may be announced as 1:.05 PM
continued or concluded. 22-40149 Jordan Isaac Smith (Benson T. Pitts)
Trustee awaiting documents Kimberly Dawn Smith
1:10 PM
22-50191 Greg Russell Houck (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
Kristina Hammond Houck
1:15 PM

22-40047 Thomas Jonathan Jackson (Roderick Willcox, Jr.)
Lisa Diane Jackson

22-40118 Ann Newell Dietz (Roderick Willcox, Jr.)

22-40137 Cindy Lynn Cook (Roderick Willcox, Jr.)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1610973485
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

1:25 PM
19-40118
22-40139
22-40147
22-40148
1:40 PM

21-40111

22-40120

22-40125

22-40126

22-40127

Bryce Dale Lee
Tammy Conte Lee

Matthew Alan Southard
Kathy Ann Gowan

Amanda Gail Turner

Anthony Ray Whitworth
Katelyn Sellers Whitworth

Tina Louise Olds

Justin Lyles Addis
Stacy Denise Addis

Marissa Nicole Cascino

Kasey Leigh Johnston

(Robert H. Lutz)

(Robert H. Lutz)
(Robert H. Lutz)

(Robert H. Lutz)

(Caleb J. Farmer)

(Caleb J. Farmer)

(Caleb J. Farmer)

(Caleb J. Farmer)

(Caleb J. Farmer)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may
not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to

connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for

Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

The videoconference will be recording continuously.




