341 Meetings, Shelby Division

December 16, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Barbara Stalzer				Trustee Jimmy Summerlin		
Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1610973485				Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799		
10:00 AM 19-40002	James Edwin Baker	(pro se)	<u>1:00 PM</u> 22-40138	Frank Guido, Jr.	(Allen W. Wood III)	
	Case may be announced as continued or concluded. Trustee awaiting document	s	1:05 PM 22-40149	Jordan Isaac Smith Kimberly Dawn Smith	(Benson T. Pitts)	
			1:10 PM 22-50191	Greg Russell Houck Kristina Hammond Houck	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)	
			<u>1:15 PM</u> 22-40047	Thomas Jonathan Jackson Lisa Diane Jackson	(Roderick Willcox, Jr.)	
			22-40118	Ann Newell Dietz	(Roderick Willcox, Jr.)	
			22-40137	Cindy Lynn Cook	(Roderick Willcox, Jr.)	

<u>1:25 PM</u> 19-40118	Bryce Dale Lee Tammy Conte Lee	(Robert H. Lutz)
22-40139	Matthew Alan Southard	(Robert H. Lutz)
22-40147	Kathy Ann Gowan	(Robert H. Lutz)
22-40148	Amanda Gail Turner	(Robert H. Lutz)
<u>1:40 PM</u>		
21-40111	Anthony Ray Whitworth Katelyn Sellers Whitworth	(Caleb J. Farmer)
22-40120	Tina Louise Olds	(Caleb J. Farmer)
22-40125	Justin Lyles Addis Stacy Denise Addis	(Caleb J. Farmer)
22-40126	Marissa Nicole Cascino	(Caleb J. Farmer)
22-40127	Kasey Leigh Johnston	(Caleb J. Farmer)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.